ID
12622
12622
6385
12665
11081
12264
4164
8177
11012
12264
6385
11764
5369
9877
9877
12415
11081
7965

Grade

4
4
4
4
1
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
1
1
0
1
1

Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date
01/07/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/21/16
01/21/16
01/25/16
01/25/16
01/27/16
01/28/16
01/28/16
01/28/16
01/28/16
01/28/16

Inc Type

Teasing

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Intimidation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Harassment Non-Sexual
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 02/10/2016

Action
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
ISS
ISS
Student Conference
Warning Only
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted



Irving School Discipline Report

1D Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
7686 5 01/11/16 Disorderly Conduct 0SS
12475 0 01/15/16 Inappropriate behavior Parent Conference
12627 1 01/15/16 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Referral
4471 5 01/19/16 Inappropriate behavior After School Detention
11283 1 01/21/16 Inappropriate behavior
4471 5 01/22/16 Serious Disorderly Conduct
6867 4 01/22/16 Inappropriate behavior After School Detention
9213 2 01/22/16 Inappropriate behavior
7817 3 01/25/16 Inappropriate behavior
7817 3 01/25/16 Inappropriate behavior
12573 0 01/27/16 Inappropriate behavior 0SS
11922 5 01/27/16 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS
12925 5 01/27/16 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS

Current Date: 02/10/2016



ID
12120
12592
3927
4033
12596
8765
3921
3912
9845
8765
3812
2614
3325
2615
3428
12113
12367
11480
3288
3812
4319
9845
3204
7168
7168
12113
7213
9834
9822
4049
5182
3867
9834
3601
12113
12592
3812
5182
5182
3912
2831
11254
2614

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
01/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/06/16
01/07/16
01/08/16
01/08/16
01/08/16
01/12/16
01/13/16
01/13/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/15/16
01/15/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/21/16
01/21/16
01/22/16
01/25/16
01/25/16
01/25/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/27/16
01/28/16

Inc Type
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class
Inappropriate behavior
Skipping Class
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Theft/Stealing
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Cell phone
Harassment Non-Sexual
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
leaving class without permission
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Safety Code Violations
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 02/10/2016

Action
Warning Only
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
0SS
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Loss of privileges
After School Detention
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
ISS
ISS
ISS
Office Detention
ISS
Office Detention
ISS
Office Detention
ISS
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS
ISS
ISS
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
0SS
0SS
0SS
Bus Suspension
Warning Only
0SS
0SS
0SS
Bus Suspension
Bus Suspension
Office Detention
ISS



ID
2320
2320

12114
5966
9118
6619

12114

11225

10065

7664
11921
11228
11228

11225
2104

11317

11921

2193
11317
1880
2257
2192

10317

11921
1707
2320
2320
8264
9858
1997
2084

10317
1707
8663
8264
8472
5713
6016

10662
9464
9464
8325
2095
1628

Grade

9
9
9
9
12

12

11
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DHS Discipline Report January 2016

Inc Date Inc Type

1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/19/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/21/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/7/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/11/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/14/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/19/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/26/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/29/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/20/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/21/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/22/2016 Leaving Grounds
1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/27/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
1/11/2016 Skipping Class
1/4/2016 Tardiness
1/5/2016 Tardiness
1/6/2016 Tardiness
1/11/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/21/2016 Tardiness
1/22/2016 Tardiness
1/26/2016 Tardiness
1/28/2016 Tardiness
1/29/2016 Tardiness
1/29/2016 Tardiness
1/25/2016 Threats of Bodily Harm

Inc.Action

ISS

Parent Contacted
ISS

Warning Only
0OssS

0SS

ISS

0SS

ISS

Lunch Detention
Clean-up

Office Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
0SS

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
ISS

Mediation

ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Warning Only
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Warning Only

OSS Pending Expulsion



ID
2320
2320

12114
5966
9118
6619

12114

11225

10065
7664

11921
11228
11228
11225
2104
113517
11921
2193
11317
1880
2257
2192
10317
11921
1707
2320
2320
8264
9858
1997
2084
10317
1707
8663
8264
8472
5713
6016
10662
9464
9464
8325
2095
1628

Grade

9
9
9
9
12

12

11
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10
10
10
10
10
10
11

DHS Discipline Report January 2016

Inc Date Inc Type

1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/19/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/21/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior
1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/7/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/11/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/14/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/19/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/26/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/29/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
1/20/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/21/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/22/2016 Leaving Grounds
1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission
1/27/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
1/11/2016 Skipping Class
1/4/2016 Tardiness
1/5/2016 Tardiness
1/6/2016 Tardiness
1/11/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/20/2016 Tardiness
1/21/2016 Tardiness
1/22/2016 Tardiness
1/26/2016 Tardiness
1/28/2016 Tardiness
1/29/2016 Tardiness
1/29/2016 Tardiness
1/25/2016 Threats of Bodily Harm

Inc.Action

ISS

Parent Contacted
ISS

Warning Only
0SS

0SS

ISS

0SS

ISS

Lunch Detention
Clean-up

Office Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
(OR

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
ISS

Mediation

ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Warning Only
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Warning Only

OSS Pending Expulsion



