Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
12622	4	01/07/16	Teasing	Student Conference
12622	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
6385	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
12665	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11081	1	01/12/16	Physical Intimidation	Parent Contacted
12264	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
4164	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
8177	4	01/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11012	4	01/21/16	Disorderly Conduct	Student Conference
12264	4	01/21/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6385	4	01/25/16	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
11764	5	01/25/16	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
5369	5	01/27/16	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
9877	1	01/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Warning Only
9877	1	01/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12415	0	01/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11081	1	01/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
7965	1	01/28/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted

Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7686	5	01/11/16	Disorderly Conduct	OSS
12475	0	01/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
12627	1	01/15/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Referral
4471	5	01/19/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11283	1	01/21/16	Inappropriate behavior	
4471	5	01/22/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
6867	4	01/22/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9213	2	01/22/16	Inappropriate behavior	
7817	3	01/25/16	Inappropriate behavior	
7817	3	01/25/16	Inappropriate behavior	
12573	0	01/27/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
11922	5	01/27/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
12925	5	01/27/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	

Current Date: 02/10/2016

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
12120	6	01/04/16	Inappropriate behavior	Warning Only
12592	8	01/05/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
3927	6	01/05/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
4033	8	01/06/16	Skipping Class	Office Detention
12596	8	01/07/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
8765	8	01/08/16	Skipping Class	Office Detention
3927	6	01/08/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
3912	6	01/08/16	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
9845	7	01/12/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
8765	8	01/13/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
3812	8	01/13/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
2614	8	01/14/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
5325	7	01/14/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2615	8	01/14/16	Skipping Class	ISS
3428	7	01/14/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
12113	7	01/14/16	Theft/Stealing	ISS
12367	7	01/14/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11480	7	01/14/16	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
3288	7	01/14/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3812	8	01/14/16	Skipping Class	ISS
4319	7	01/14/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
9845	7	01/14/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3204	7	01/14/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
7168	7	01/15/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
7168	7	01/15/16	Cell phone	Office Detention
12113	7	01/19/16	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
7213	6	01/19/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
9834	6	01/19/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
9822	6	01/21/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
4049	6	01/21/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
5182	6	01/22/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
3867	6	01/25/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
9834	6	01/25/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
3601	7	01/25/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
12113	7	01/26/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
12592	8	01/26/16	leaving class without permission	Warning Only
3812	8	01/26/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
5182	6	01/26/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
5182	6	01/26/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
3912	6	01/26/16	Safety Code Violations	Bus Suspension
2831	6	01/26/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
11254	6	01/27/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2614	8	01/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	ISS

Current Date: 02/10/2016

DHS Discipline Report January 2016

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Inc.Action
2320	9	1/6/2016	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2320	9	1/6/2016	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
12114	9	1/19/2016	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
5966	9	1/21/2016	Disruptive Behavior	Warning Only
9118	12	1/26/2016	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
6619	12	1/26/2016	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
12114	9	1/28/2016	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11225	9	1/11/2016	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	OSS
10065	11	1/4/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
7664	9	1/4/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Lunch Detention
11921	9	1/14/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Clean-up
11228	9	1/29/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Office Detention
11228	9	1/29/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Office Detention
11225	9	1/5/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	
2104	10	1/7/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
11317	9	1/11/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
11921	9	1/14/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2193	9	1/19/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11317	9	1/21/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
1880	9		Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2257	9	1/26/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
2192	9	1/29/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
10317	9	1/20/2016	leaving Class without permission	Lunch Detention
11921	9	1/21/2016	leaving Class without permission	Office Detention
1707	11	1/22/2016	Leaving Grounds	ISS
2320	9	1/25/2016	leaving Class without permission	Office Detention
2320	9		leaving Class without permission	Office Detention
8264	11		Obscene Language/Profanity	Lunch Detention
9858	9		Skipping Class	Office Detention
1997	9	1/4/2016		Lunch Detention
2084	12	1/5/2016		Student Conference
10317	9	1/6/2016		Lunch Detention
1707	11	1/11/2016		Lunch Detention
8663	11	1/20/2016		Lunch Detention
8264	11	1/20/2016		Lunch Detention
8472	9	1/20/2016		Lunch Detention
5713	9	1/20/2016		Lunch Detention
6016	10	1/21/2016		Student Conference
10662	10	1/22/2016		Lunch Detention
9464	10	1/26/2016		Warning Only
9464	10	1/28/2016		Office Detention
8325	10	1/29/2016		Lunch Detention
2095	10	1/29/2016		Warning Only
1628	11	1/25/2016	Threats of Bodily Harm	OSS Pending Expulsion

DHS Discipline Report January 2016

2320 9 1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 2320 9 1/6/2016 Disruptive Behavior Parent Contacted 12114 9 1/19/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 5966 9 1/21/2016 Disruptive Behavior Warning Only 9118 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 6619 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 12215 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect 2104 10 1/7/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
12114 9 1/19/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 5966 9 1/21/2016 Disruptive Behavior Warning Only 9118 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 6619 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention
5966 9 1/21/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 9118 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 6619 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention
9118 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 6619 12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
12 1/26/2016 Disruptive Behavior OSS 12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
12114 9 1/28/2016 Disruptive Behavior ISS 11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
11225 9 1/11/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression OSS 10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
10065 11 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior ISS 7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
7664 9 1/4/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention 11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
11921 9 1/14/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Clean-up 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
11228 9 1/29/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Office Detention 11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
11225 9 1/5/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
2104 10 1/7/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect After School Detention
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
11317 9 1/11/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect OSS
11921 9 1/14/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
2193 9 1/19/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
11317 9 1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Parent Contacted
1880 9 1/21/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
2257 9 1/26/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Mediation
2192 9 1/29/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
10317 9 1/20/2016 leaving Class without permission Lunch Detention
11921 9 1/21/2016 leaving Class without permission Office Detention
1707 11 1/22/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS
2320 9 1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission Office Detention
2320 9 1/25/2016 leaving Class without permission Office Detention
8264 11 1/27/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity Lunch Detention
9858 9 1/11/2016 Skipping Class Office Detention
1997 9 1/4/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
2084 12 1/5/2016 Tardiness Student Conference
10317 9 1/6/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
1707 11 1/11/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
8663 11 1/20/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
8264 11 1/20/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
8472 9 1/20/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
5713 9 1/20/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
6016 10 1/21/2016 Tardiness Student Conference
10662 10 1/22/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
9464 10 1/26/2016 Tardiness Warning Only
9464 10 1/28/2016 Tardiness Office Detention
8325 10 1/29/2016 Tardiness Lunch Detention
2095 10 1/29/2016 Tardiness Warning Only
1628 11 1/25/2016 Threats of Bodily Harm OSS Pending Expulsion